SE Max

INSTRUCTION MANUAL

{5 A A 1

GO0OSHKY
#3 BY DESIGN
©2025

Thank you for choosing Goosky series products. Before entering the world
of remote control, it is essential to familiarize yourself with relevant
knowledge and safety precautions to ensure a smooth learning experience.
Prior to operation, please read this manual thoroughly. We are confident it
will be a valuable resource. Please retain this manual for future reference.

RO ARIR RS M.
HNEEHRRILRSFETSEXNRSIREN, RREESEES
SRSETREONTF. EFREECR, BRUFREARAS, BiE
—TERBAETEREIANEE, BEEZERERTRBES, MErERE
2%,




INTRODUCTION i & 52 v

Thank you for purchasing Goosky products. In order to use the S2 Max helicopter easily and conveniently, please read this manual in detail before
assembling and operating this helicopter. At the same time, please keep this manual properly for future adjustment and maintenance reference.
S2 Max is a new product developed by Goosky. No matter you are a beginner who needs stable flight or a flight enthusiast who pursues excellent
performance, S2 Max is your best choice.

RSB R A M, T IRE S T EANS2 Max EFHL, TR B e R AR B 2 S PR T R U BE R G BT, R
EREREZARURNE, (ENHERITRBUREBINS% .
82 Maxsi A RABHCH IR~ A EATHEA ™ i, AR TR TR )2 B IE BRI R S AT R . S2 Maxs 2 I i L 5.

WARNING LABEL LEGEND 5 Eft£4 X

WARNING || Misuse of these operating instructions could result in property damage or serious injury.

Zn PRUONER 2 RS BT, T8 T 0% T R PRI 7 B K ™ L

CAUTION || Incorrect use can be dangerous by ignoring these operating instructions.
R MBI 2 R AR B, T AR T e A o

® FORBIDDEN || Do not attempt the operation in any prohibited environment.
BIL | EAERSEILRHET, BRI,

IMPORTANT NOTES & /1

S2 Max remote control helicopter is not a toy, it is a leisure product designed by combining many high-tech products. Improper use or unfamiliarity of
the product may cause serious injury or even death. Please read this manual carefully before using. Pay attention to your own safety.

Notice! For the use of any remote control helicopter, the manufacturer and distributor cannot take any responsibility for the user's accident caused by
abnormal wear and tear of parts or improper assembly. This product is provided for adults who have experience in operating model helicopters or
have equivalent skills. The company will guide the flight in the local legal remote control flight field to ensure safe and error-free operation and use.
After the product is sold, the company will not be responsible for any performance and safety responsibility for any operation and use control.

S2 MaxiE & EFHILIFARDUR, ERL G 1 VD R0 TS ORI KT it B AR i BOE A S0 A B AT R 2t ™ L 35 200
U, BT HE S5 B A R 1, IR BIRERA S R 2.

! ERESETHLMA], SIHE ML S ICEN M E T2 SR H SRR A B A L BAMTUE R SHE, A7 2R
AR B ETHA R BN BE G S EARMA RS R T T A EEE Ty U, UBRZ TR MR, Rl EizA
ARTAEFTERAERE RS L RE TR 5 22 51T

Model products are consumable products that require high operating skills. If they are disassembled and used, the parts will be damaged in various
situations. If the products are defective or unsatisfactory due to any use, they will not be replaced with new products within the warranty conditions.

Or return the product, in case of operation and maintenance problems, the company's global branches or agents will provide technical guidance and
special parts supply services.

PR I T 7 R FBOR ORI i, WATRRAEAR, RIEMAEE LTI, 0 RS OLPTE R A R BN, KR T
PRI PR Y SE e B R B, B SR AF AR R, A AR 2Rk A 7 B0 R R R B BARIR 2, HE A BRI 5«

SAFETY NOTES %421 EH T

CAUTION

=
EE

Remote control model airplanes and helicopters are high-risk commodities, and they must be kept away from crowds when flying. Improper assembly or
damaged parts, poor electronic control equipment, and unfamiliar handling may lead to unforeseen accidents such as loss of control and damage to the
flight. Please pay attention to flight safety and understand the responsibility for any accident caused by your own negligence.

EEER N, EFHUSE T RERER &, TR FDEE AR, NOVHEA LS, BT RREAR, DRERE EROARE. B4 FH
RATREBEATTHIRESN, 3 UTEF LR WTRE, JF 1R E S AP s E RN BT

EN N 2 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




Precautions before use i ] Fi 2l 52 v

(\) ™| LOCATE AN APPROPRIATE LOCATION S e i J A Bt

ik
Helicopter flying has a certain speed, which is relatively potentially dangerous. The choice of venue is also relatively important. Please abide by
local laws and regulations and go to a legal remote control flight venue to fly. You must pay attention to whether there are people, high-rises,
buildings, high-voltage wires, trees, etc. around, so as to avoid damage to your own or other people's property caused by improper manipulation.
When practicing for the first time, be sure to choose to fly in an open, legal and exclusive flight site and properly match the training rack, which

will greatly reduce the damage caused by flight errors. Do not operate in bad weather such as rainy days and thunderstorms to ensure the —
safety of yourself and the body.

ETHHURATI R — R, AR R, R AR BT, T AR R R T A T
PAEERUAAN mte. B, RIEHE. WARSSE, BRI S S AR A .

HIRGRZINS s S5 b BAE W AL IR TR S BRI T, 180 T AT RIRIE AR R 2RI, W A07E FRIR, 1Tk
EBHRTTEAT, PAORA S AL %4

FORBIDDEN V- ey
@ s | PREVENT MOISTURE iz & Wit 71 15

The interior of the helicopter is also composed of precise electronic parts, so it must be absolutely protected from damp or moisture. Avoid using
it in the bathroom or in rainy days, to prevent moisture from entering the interior of the fuselage and causing the failure of the parts and
electronic parts, resulting in unexpected accidents!

ELTIHLA Bt R R TR PR, T LA A0 1 B L MR R, S e AV S BRI, Bk e AL A F ] S BB B
TR S T R

(N FORS0EN | pREVENT OPETATION 417K 24 ff il 47

it

Do not modify and process by yourself. For any upgrade, modification or repair, please use the parts in the product catalog of GOOSKY to
ensure the safety of the structure.

Please confirm to operate within the product limits, do not use overload, and do not use it for other illegal purposes other than safety and laws.
W BATEOEMN T, AEFIIMARETA, SERARBE S EF RS, DHRENNZE,

WA T MR ERIE, BB, T 2e, B MM IEENE.

WARNING | OBTAIN THE ASSISTANCE OF AN EXPERIENCED PILOT
A SR INEE i

Before arriving at the flight site, it is necessary to confirm whether there are friends of the same frequency flying, because turning on the
transmitter of the same frequency will cause unexpected dangers such as immediate interference with others.

Remote control aircraft control skills are difficult in the early stage of learning. It is necessary to avoid operating the flight alone as much as
possible, and it needs the guidance of an experienced person to control the flight. Diligent practice of computer simulators and veteran guidance
is a necessary choice for entry

EATIHIN, FOAR DA MRS LR AT, FATT RS R R 2800 S5 A T RS el .

P AR B I S, ERER M AR T, FTHERMALESES, ATURE T, (SRR
EFHFRNTBENEFE)

WARNING

==y
&

SAFE OPERATION %4 #:{E

Please operate this helicopter within your own capabilities and within a certain technical range. If you are too tired, mentally or improperly
operated, the risk of accidents may increase.

WTHCRANEHE TR NG BT, T, R ERA LT, BN TR R,

CAUTION
IEE | ALWAYS BE AWARE OF THE ROTATING BLADES it Bfiz 4t il % ff

When the main rotor and tail rotor of the helicopter are running, do not touch and keep away from any objects to avoid danger and damage

HETHIERR S R, MIZMEIFE s Emmer, SR iaR Riur.

CAyﬂON
EE | KEEP AWAY FROM HEAT iz & #JE W U

Most of the remote control planes are made of fiber, polyethylene, and electronic products. Therefore, try to stay away from heat sources and
sunlight to avoid the possibility of deformation or even meltdown and damage due to high temperature.

B WNZ L UPASTEICR 06, BT RIs AT IS, R R R, HIR DUR S N i T T P AR B A AT B o

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 3 7 EN




EQUIPMENT REQUIRED FOR ASSEMBLY [ % T. £ 52 vax

5 ’/ — G
@ o /‘;.‘@/ j’
s é
Knife  JJT Scissors B JJ Needle Nose Pliers 224t Diagonal Cutting Pliers 7} 1 £H

i

Philips Screw Drive 78 22 k21 Hexagon Screw Driver 75 fi 42 1 ubricating oll CABI: AB Glue ABJI
AR 7 Instructions of using glue
For the assembly steps marked with the following symbols, please use glue or oil to ensure the reliability of use.
WHEUN NPT 2 B P TR, A LIRE W, DB IRBE A 2 i SR
SO il
—l o [E]
Use screw glue Add lubricating oil Normal tightening
(il Eai IRl LT R
A
No screw glue needed Add lubricating grease Completely tightened
N SEVEL o HG 2o A
T AR s IR TRITE
)‘\‘@
O
Secure with instant glue Repeat many times The width of the blue screw glue:
5 FE e R J i BEZI approx 1.0mm
T EIR 2 520 0mm
TN N—— 4 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




Specifications SH%

sE Max

138

440

Specifications 2 it %

@ Lenght: 440mm
@ Height: 138mm

© Main Blade: 195mm
@ Main Rotor Diameter: 444mm

@ Tail Rotor Diameter: 89mm
@ Flying Weight: About 360g

Features 1147 &

® Hl5K: 440mm
® Hl&E: 138mm
® LIERKE: 195mm
® TIEEE%: 444mm
® JTiEtH % 89mm
® L LHEE: ¥ 360g

Newly designed 195 main blades, from airfoil to manufacturing, deliver
e . .
unmatched performance and an enhanced flight experience.

Tail rotor specially designed for S2 Max offers significantly improved
efficiency, reduced noise, and greater safety and reliability.

Modular ESC design

Newly developed high power-density motors provide 20% more thrust
30% fewer screws across the frame, reducing maintenance time

BEC voltage upgraded from 5V to 7.4V.

Integrated carbon-plastic side panels.

All-new integrated ESC terminals for improved stability and easier
maintenance.

New flight controller with 50% higher resolution, supports ELRS telemetry.

Fuor19sF, WEBEIHEIRIET S, AmE, RELS5RILn

sUEYERE, L ATHR A TR

@ 792 MaxiitHO SRR, MEAAMK NIRRT, HRENSE, B
A, B

© LW KT HERART50%, [FII HEZAELRS PrEL AR [l 1

© /HAkxESC

® LIt EIFELAN, 3HT20%

© LHUBLLID30%, Je4 it 1R >

© BECH & H5vERAFT. 4v

® — (kAN SR

® &—Ahif T, e, EA%ES

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step1 SH—

52 Max

@ |

Ball Bearing-MR63Z2Z
TRER A (93*06*2.5mm)x4

|

Main collet bearing bushing

FRFHKGE (03.1°04.4*1 4mm)x2

O |

Flat washer

ALY (94.5°06%0.1mm)x2

oy

Thrust bearing
1)41%(@3"06°2.8)12

@O

Thrust bearing and washer for radial bearing are wear items,and thus should

CAUTION be inspected for replacement after every 20 flights.
A,
R For flights with high headspeed ,the inspection interval should be reduced to
Observe the bearing race faces inside ensure flight safety.
A M IEAER S R T TR, B0 e I B R, MR
FHRATRD, WAERE IR E B, DR T A
Flat washer
P (@4.1°06%0.1mm)
Pe

Thrust bearing

1RO 96+2.8mm)

Socket screw

Ball Bearing-MR63ZZ FIRSLALITFIZ 2 (ML, 6X6) |

VIR (@3+@6*2.5mm)

E O3

Ball head screw
Bk % (93.175x6.5mm)

Main blade grip

1§ -

CAUTION Main collet bearing bushing
HE FRIHR
(®31°04414mM) o) Bearing-MR63ZZ
Thrust bearing TR (934@6*2.5mm)
17747k (@3x26%2.8)

CAUTION
(IN) DL The original assembled product, please confirm whether the
LEE2ON pﬂ%: P screw is glued and will not loosen before each flight.

JRBALE e R, BT TMRL B B LIRA SR

Main rotor head
block
F e K A0

Washer
P (92°@50.2mm)x2

Feathering shaft
ifio3x38.9mm

IMPORTANT! - Raised end of washer
CA‘.ltjllON faces toward the bearing. Flat side of O
) washer faces the damper.

Tk AR N EAR A T

Damper rubber-red
BBEE 03:06*3mm

Washer
TR R E
(93.1*95*0.5)

Washer
) @2°@5%0.2mm

[

Socket screw
13k P47 Ff1 2 24 (M2xEmm)x2

Washer
LTSI RTES
(P3.1*95*0.5)x2

Socket screw

ocKet Sore )
RO PNLPAY ] 12
M2x5mm =

Damper rubber-red
B EE
(D3*P6*3mm)x2

6 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM

EN N




step2 SH_

SE Max
FBL control arm
FBLEHE Bearing spacer sleeve
Ball Bearing-MIR522Z p . @j@
HREEH(02°05°2.5mm) ki
($2.1*93.50.9mm) Socket screw )
Ball Bearing-WR522Z kU fikige | Bal Bearing MRS2zz
HHK(024052 5mm) (H2X10-0 2m) x2 TRIRHIK(02'05"2.5mm)x

/' Ball Bearing-MR522Z H H]
RIKHK(6205"2.5mm) W Bearing spacer sleeve
asher -
Washer S (92.103.60.3mm)2 HkhaE:
Ball Bearing-MR52ZZ )y 02.1*03.60.3mm R ($2.1*®3.5*1.4mm)X2
TRKAK (02 05*2.5mm) Socket screw

S 4 i

0

(M2X10-D 2mm) —1 m

swash plate ball link Bearing spacer sleeve

. Bearing spacer sleeve
TR P BEER 2K ?ffi/?(&w*% Skl
(®2.1*03.5*1.4mm) (02.1*03.5*0.9mm)X2
Socket screw
kLA (A9
(M2X10- ® 2mm) =
Washer
HJT 92.1%93.60.3mm
Washer
HH ©2.1*93.6*0.3mm
D —
E 1
Socket screw
[ SR i B iR
(MM2X10-D2) x2
© |
Washer
HJy (22.1*23.6%0.3mm)x4
7 Socket screw
&/ Wk A2
Washer = (M2X10- & 2mm) =
7 22.1*93.6°0.3mm
HH @2.1°93.6*0.3mm
¥ Socket screw
FAsk A HURCT 842 (W1X3) Ball head screw f@
L% (03.175%5.7mm-M1.6) \—
Swash inner ring
TR A Ball head screw e

H kA2 2/(03.175*15mm-M1.6) \e=l

Ball head screw e
Inclined ball fixing seat

S B2 (03,1756 3mm-M1.6) \e=1l
MR ER I E 2 1= [
Swash ball
‘ s
Inclined ball fixing seat | YR

Swash Outer Ring

TRt C H
(v » Ball head screw
Socket screw ESN 172
Rkt hmige (®3.175*5.7mm -M1.6)x4
(M1X3) x4
- Socke”t screwv ;e};;&% Ball head screw p @) Ball head screw
Bk F AT B2 (GT0IZZ O 1240 15¢4) Hl24(03.175°5.7mm-M1.6) \e=H Hkigs
(ML 4X3) x4 ($3.175*6.3mm-M1.6)x2
Ball head screw DA@
Swash center CAUTION || #3kiz(#3.175%6.3mm-M1.6) \m—0 p
P VR 10! m—
= ] ] Ball head screw
g é Socket screw :t lskfecorrm?nded to ubsle (rfe(k:l)) lf;lgh-(sjtrength metal thread S
B AL U2 (M1, 433 ocking glue for assembly of ball head screws ‘ =
e L ) SRR (16) BRI (@3175"5mm-M1.6)x1

~

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 7

- ==

EN




step3 JE=

52 Max

Ball Bearing-6942Z
BRI 040114

Main shaft bearing holder
LEF Lo Lok

Ball Bearing-694ZZ
IR 04 01174 )

© ]

Ball Bearing-6942Z
TRIRHIR(04* 01174 )x2

Motor shaft
HHLE

Machine screw o)

HUKIZ£M3*3mm \ =y

. Machine screw
Machine screw =2

HUREZZM3*3mm x1 HUKIZZM3*3mm \ =g

-
EN N

Socket screw
[RIESK AL B84 (M2. 5X10)

e

0

—i

E— o
Socket screw Socket screw
[RIFESk P75 s [FRE Sk P37~ AR
(M1.6x4mm)x3 (M2.5x10mm)x3

?; Socket screw =

K BLRF 4 O 6%) N

Upper frame plate
TR

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM



step4 SEN 52 vax

4 N

M1.6 Nut
Linkage Ball f@
Hekige (03.175°7.3) \—ll

M1.684E

Servo Arm
FERLEE

Socket screw a0

0

R SSBLI 8222 (ML 6Y5) \—W)

CCPMEEA M1.7x4mm —
\
CAUTION
B
installed in the outer
hole
PR 22 %G AL
—
O _
Linkage Ball Socket screw
Bl . (N =
HARL(031757 33 TURESKHLBRA S84 (M1 6X5)
) (0) o ; = 7 = Socket screw e
@ © R RS U224 (ML 6X5) \ =
- Socket screw Socket screw
M1.6 Nut RISk 1375 fy g ISk HU T g
H2RHM1.6)x3 (M1.6x5mm)x6 (M1 TX4)x3

Socket screw e
FIKE SR 22 (1. 6X6) \e=a

Socket screw e
FIRESLALIF 22 (11.6X8) \e—=m

Body reinforcement sheet
BLE I3

Socket screw e
FURESCHUF 1242 (M1 6%6) \e=

Body reinforcement sheet

L& 3

Left fuselage
EbLG

Socket screw e
FEESLHUR 22 Q1L 68) \e—=1

© = © §=

Right fusel Socket screw Socket screw
|gm£1§eage Sk P 75 ffy [REk 7S a2
L (M1 6x6mm)x2 (M1 6x8mm)xd
. p—
WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 9 EN



step5 PEL 52 v

~ ESC
ﬁ A|ignment Eﬁlﬁ‘ﬂgﬁ%
Socket screw 5
IR 7S B BT R4
(ST1.7x8mm)x2

3M double sided tape
AR

CAUTION

TR

1. First, attach the double-sided tape to the middle of both sides of the

ESC (Electronic Speed Controller), ensuring it is centered and tightly

adhered before installing the ESC..

2. Align the edge of the ESCwith the platform edge of the fuselage (as

shown by the blue guideline in the illustration). During installation, use a

horizontal reference line (e.g., the centerline of the frame) to ensure the

long side of the ESC is parallel to the reference line and fixed centered with

even adhesion on both sides.

3: The electric power adapter board is assembled to the bottom of the

body, as shown in the partial schematic diagram in the upper right corner.

4: Use 2 ST1.7x8 self tapping screws to secure and lock the left and right

body halves together.

VR

A Je R RURUE IRTE I P e A BB, WA SR DA e B

— 2 MR SHLST GG (WEREEEAME) | RENFHEH
Socket screw % KPEAES GBUARTE) (FAZE, ERR KD SEEEP, B

symmetrical and centered bonding fixation on both sides. WHELASCFRE (STL738) % ?tggéfff*;ﬁ BB, W AR R

TSP L E AT, (i b8 e : ] FEL YA £ Kithy AN B o
ISIRTATEAT, AR R 4 BFZESTI TG AYCFIRLS e LS B

Flight control module

TR
3M double sided tape.
KM G
CAUTION

Note: \

1: First, fully attached 3M double sided tape to the flight
control module, and then install the flight control.

2: Align the flight controller (FC) and ESC (Electronic
Speed Controller) centered both longitudinally and
laterally on the frame, ensuring full-surface adhesive
bonding for secure fixation.

3: The flight controller must be completely parallel to the
fuselage to achieve optimal flight performance.

HE:

B R P el b Sy ey s e A £l
2: KW A e, B B AR
3 REELAUEHLS AT, DUSEIRER TR,

J

Align the flight controller (FC) and ESC (Electronic Speed
Controller) centered both longitudinally and laterally on the
frame, ensuring full-surface adhesive bonding for secure
fixation.

B SR A R R, B e A R

EN N 10 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




52 Max

step 6 SHA

© E=

Socket screw
RS A E B iR

(ST1.7x4mm)x2

3
=
W
=
&
<
=
K
=
=

(M2X10mm —7F) x1

=
o
S
@»
ksl
e~
S
S
[}

P
=]

BUREAAURR T i 500
(M2X10mm —£7F)

Socket screw

Cable clip
(21
|

1.7X4) @

T
&
2 3y
3 5
5 s
g
Ring
(2]
=K
o
S

[

£

[=3

S

g3
k-

g &

o

wﬁu

2 &

k]

>

z

7 EN

11

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step7 B+t 52 v

Socket screw

LSRN VRIES @

(M2X10mm —7F)

=

© B

Socket screw
TR Sk S F AU 322
(M2X10mm —£7) x1

M2 Nut
M2 T AL x1

J

Main grip link
RALER K

Main grip link
XLk e

Main grip link
RALFRLE x2

12 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM



step 8 ZH/N

52 Max

Main grip link H
XALER K e

T T—

[ 7
Y4)

Main grip link
XALERKE

L
/

Main grip link
MALER K A

Main grip link
WALERLJE x3

Socket screw
HER AR RE (STLT18) Q%%

Socket screw
RIS S0P (STL. 749) Q%%

© =
Socket screw

R PNSPAVIER VR 2

(ST1.7x8mm)x4

Socket screw
Bk FECF4 (ST 749) Q%%

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 13




step9 SEA

EE Max

Tail side panel reinforcement

==l

Tail motor

R
Socket screw f‘@
BUEESkHLR 82 (ML 6%1) \—W
vertical fin
MEHR _
-
Socket screw
[E Sk 7S F LA 8
(M1.6x4mm)x3
Socket screw P

BRSO 610) \=8

Tail boom (

& (9%124235mm) =~

Tail boom inner mount

RERRNEEEE

SR
©B—

Socket screw
RISk 75 Ay
(M1.6x4mm)x2

© B=

Socket screw
RISk A Ay
(M1.6x5mm)x2

-

Socket screw
R LHL 8222 (ML 6X5) \—W)

14 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step 10 B+ 52 vax

-

(M1.6x4mm)

CAUTION

EE

It is recommended to use (red) high-strength metal thread
locking glue assembled ball head screws

B FERIR AR LR Sk 2 JRIREUR K 5

M1.6 screw sleeve
M1.60% 2%

Y
B
Socket screw

RSk W s
(M1.6x4mm)x4

@

M1.6 screw sleeve
M1.685 42 £5x1

Sy

\3@} {7

Socket screw
REEL A7 AR
(M2x7mm)

=il
> f{\|| =g

Socket screw
B AR
(M1.6x6mm)

Socket screw %
~ RIFEk A7 AR
\?%(wn xdmm) %

SO
S

)
@@*
S

© 8= 08~ 0B

Socket screw Socket screw Socket screw

R EEk AR [ K A iR B Sk NS IR
(M1.6x4mm)x1 (M1.6x6mm)x1 (M2x7mm)x2

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 15 7/ EN



sE Max

step 11 SH+—

AV
O - —s)
©~ F\\\,..M‘\\- - < N

OF)

llﬂ?“\\ﬁ\‘

=,

yeeE (G
==

X T

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM

16

EN




step12 SH+— 52 vax

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 17 7/ EN




step 18 &)\

52 Max

EN N

18

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




step 19 SHETA

EE Max

F ML :Main Motor

HWNJIW\

/
[HAN
|

5v|G T@
/

M0
S T
|

]

H” S

)

i ‘m‘(.n’n"ﬁm

a7 1xa

CH1

M@‘

SBUS

CH2

=

DSMX

o)

[ FE —

3.3V GND

GNDJ5VIRX|TX

BOOT

cLyvn

®

9.14vn

T sy

BIND/SET

GOoOOSHY
Il

]
L MOTOR —
ST

FEHHL:Tail Motor

POWER

Flight Parameter Setting Introduction

HISHIRERR
General Flight Model IDLE 1 Model IDLE 1 Model
—H TR IDLE 145 IDLE 265,
Throttle Main Blade Pitch Throttle Main Blade Pitch Throttle Main Blade Pitch
it i) i i) i)
5 63 100 115 5 65 100 115° 5 70 100 115°
4 63 65 55° 4 65 50 55° 4 70 50 55°
3 63 15 1.8° 3 65 5 0.6° 3 70 0 0
2 63 5 -06° 2 65 -50 550 2 70 -50 55
1 0 20 240 1 65 -100 A15° 1 70 -100 115°
&
e i Zi¥vn  9Luvn g
— + o
cHz |7 ( E) ] b £
h L u 5
CH3 | 12C BT ﬂ
o %
CAUTION =
TR
BIND
Turn on the GOOSKY T8 transmitter, press the BIND button for 3 times after the helicopter is powered on. The blue
light flashes quickly. Keep the transmitter less than one meter away from the flight control. The flight control passes
self-detection when the blue light is solid on. Then the binding is done.
Turn on the Futaba transmitter, adjust the communication protocol to (S-FHSS). Long press and hold the BIND button
when the aircraft is powered on, the blue light flashes quickly then. Keep the transmitter less than one meter away
from the flight control. The flight control passes self-detection when the blue light is solid on. Then the binding is done.
FTFFGOOSKY T8iEREE, WiLEiEHI3IR (BIND) HRSIITHIA, BREMHE W)\ FIKES, BIHE WRiEla
12, XISRGThL;
FTAFutabaiBi538, BISIIEEEIS-FHSS), FHLLBIRER (BIND) HRETITHIA, EREEE T IKER,
BTSSR WUsEL B, X5k,
S —
WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 19 EN




Spare parts picture-1 fic /-1

52 Max

Model:  GT080001
AL 4 5 GT080001 AT i R+PESE
Product name: Metal Main Rotor Housing set

et ke Ehlep LR

Package: Hang tag +PE bag

Model:  GT000002
L4 5 GT000002

Product name: Damper Rubber
FefE R Bk R A

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
Ay i R+PES

Model:  GT080002
L4 5 GT080002
Product name: Rotor Holder Set

LA 44 P 3L

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
4Ty i R+PER

Model:  GT000103 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
FeiF4 5 GT000103 TR fR+PES
Product name: Rotor Clip Ball Set

[Hig /SISl

JEFANLEL: S2 Max

s

M2*10-L4=1PCS

JEFANLEL: S2 Max
S2

.4 10PCS

JE D7

JEFANLEL: S2 Max
S2

@3.1x34.4x1.4=1PCS

()

D3x26x2.5=2PCS

JEFANLEL: S2 Max

T

®3.175*6.5=4PCS

M1.6x6=4PCS

Model:  GT080003 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
BLfH4 5 GT080003 fE )7 HRPER
Product name: Rotor Holde bearing set

T 4 F: = 3 el 4

Model:  GT000007 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
HCA4i 5 GT000007 ey K MR +PER
Product name: Thrust bearing set

e 4 - HE 0k A

Model: GT000004 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
FCf4i 5 GT000004 AR fAR+PER
Product name: Feathering Shaft Set

T4 F: B2

Model:  GT080004
BLfH4 5 GT080004
Product name: Washout arms
Tie {1 4 P FBLEE I 41

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
wHe IR i R+PER

JEFANLAL: S2 Max
S2

©3'06°2.5mm=4PCS

H2PCS SEIHLAL: S2 Max
s2

JEFANLAL: S2 Max
S2

©(0)0)0) w2@sr0.2:4pCs
b CaCa Ca CRTZNES

JEFNLEL: S2 Max

ERREPS

®2.1*®3.5*0.9=2PCS D2xD5x2.5=4PCS

FCPF 4 Fk: IR R-(©12* 9 18*4mm)

BC 429k URL A

Model: ~ GT080005 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT080006 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT000108 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT000109 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
{4 5 GT080005 %77 iR +PESE {4 5 GT080006 %77 fR+PER FC {4 5 GT000108 118577 30 i R+PESS FC {4 5 GT000109 14775 R +PESE
Product name: Washout links Product name: Washout arm set. Washout links Bearing Set || Product name: Swashplate Ball set Product name: Swashplate Inner Ring
BRI 4 ik AUR) P AR Sk AL 448 FBLEZ I o 502 Y S BR Sk Rl R 4L(D2* D5*2.5mm) | Bl fF 448k AHALIIRIERALME WA 42 Bk ) P
H114PCS SEMHLE: S2Max || 5ispcs JEIHLEL: S2 Max SEHIPLEL: S2 Max JEHLEL: S2 Max
s2 s2
QYOO
02'05'2.5mm=8PCS i i i i
M1*3=4PCS

Model:  GT000064 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT000008 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model:  GT080007 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT080008 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
FL 4 5 GT000064 (477 s R +PESE RE4% 5: GT000008 TR AR+PESR {4 5 GT080007 f85 77 3 R +PERS W24 5 GT080008 w377 K MR +PELE
Product name: Swashplate bearing set Product name: Swashplate Set Product name: Ball Joint Set Product name: Main Shaft Set

FC A4 B 3R Sk A

oA 4 7 bl

SEMAHLAL: S2 Max
S2

©12'018*4mm=2PCS

SEMAHLA: S2 Max
S2

&AL gg Max
S g )

pse LY

JEFHLEL: S2 Max

M2*10-L4=2PCS

Model:  GT080009 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
L4 5 GT080009 Iy MR+PESR
Product name: Main shaft bearing holder

FefE 4R [0 B PO AL

Model:  GT080010 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
A4 5 GT080010 Wy MR +PES
Product name: Concentricity center column bearing group
B4R [0 R R (D4 D1 1*4mm)

Model:  GT000012 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
FCHF 4 5 GT000012 wHe IR M R+PER
Product name: Double hole ball socket

R ke XUALER S AL

Model:  GT000074 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
L4 5 GT000074 wHe IR i R+PER
Product name: Upgrade Pitch Linkage rod set

WefF Rk EARIRIE AL

JEFANLEL: S2 Max

JERSRAIVES

L)

D4xB11x4=2PCS

"0

M2.5*10=3PCS

JEFANLEL: S2 Max

D4xB11x4=2PCS

H5PCS SEMAHLEL: 82 Max
s2

H45PCS JEAHLAEL: $2 Max
s2

EN

20

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




Spare parts picture-2 fic -2

52 Max

Model:  GT050009 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
L4 5 GT050009 AT i R+PESE
Product name: Plastic-Cased Servo Set

Be 44 R S FEAEHLAL

Model: ~ GT000013 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
AL 4 5 GT000013 A7 i R+PELE
Product name: Semi-Metal Shell Servo

A b Y

Model:  GT000068 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
L4 5 GT000068 477 i R+PELE
Product name: Full Metal Shell Servo

B 4 75 2R e AENL

Model:  GT000014

FCAT4i 75 GT000014

Product name: Servo Swing Arm
BelF 4k REDLIREE A

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
4Ty K i FR+PER

JEFANLEL: S2 Max

JEFANLEL: S2 Max

JEFANLEL: S2 Max

#ih 10PCS JEFHLEL: S2 Max
s2 s2 s2 s2
TR, W - E2 GPS TemER, SEi - E2 GPS ToRmkik, 2eRIE - E2 GPS E2
All metal gears, plastic casing E2 All metal gear, metal front shell E2 All metal gear, all metal casing E2 s1
¢
1SET 1SET 1SET
PG 3
¢ D I @ D
. @3.175x7.3-M1.6=1PCS p . @3.175x7.3-M1.6=1PCS g _ ¢ . @3.175x7.3-M1.6=1PCS q
%
M1.6=1PCS M1.6*5=2PCS M1.6=1PCS M1.6*4=2PCS M1.6=1PCS M1.6*4=2PCS
Model:  GT000081 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT080012 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT080013 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT080014 Package: Hang tag +PE bag

BefH4 S GT000081 fd )7 HR+PER
Product name: Servo Arm Linkage Ball Set
T4 B EATLIZ S BR 4

JCfH4i 5 GT080012 4252 MR +PESE
Product name: Main Frame Plate

BCAF 44 FR: HLEF R

45 GT080013 37 M R+PESR
Product name: Upper frame plate

P4 H: R

BifH4S: GT080014
Product name: Body Reinforcement Plate
e A4 Bk LS i

wHe IR M R+PER

JEFANLAL: S2 Max
S2
E2

JEFANLAL: S2 Max

g™

M1.6*6=2PCS  M1.6*8=4PCS

JEFANLAL: S2 Max

%% %%

M1.6*4=3PCS  M1.6"6=1PCS

¥l 2PCS

JEFANLEL: S2 Max

Model: ~ GT080015 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
Fef14i 5 GT080015 A7 i RPESE
Product name: Anti rotation bracket and tail boom mount
RS SE A

Model:  GT080016 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
FEfH45: GT080016 13773 MR +PESE
Product name: Fuselage Components

B 42 BR: WL LA

Model:  GT080017 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
FCfH4 5 GT080017 1375 5 MR +PESE
Product name: Cable holder group

BCfE A RR: R PR

Model:  GT080018
45 GT080018

Product name: Main motor
[

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
w3755 iR +PESE

JEHLAL: S2 Max

“©

M1.6*4=1PCS

6“0

M2*7=2PCS

JEHLAL: S2 Max

ST1.7*4PB=2PCS

ST1.7*8PB=2PCS

JEHLL: S2 Max

ST1.7*4PB=2PCS

G S2 Max

M2.5*10=3PCS

Model:  GT080019
BLfF4 5 GT080019
Product name: Tail Motor

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
wher s i R+PESE

Model:  GT080020 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
B4 5 GT080020 w7 fR+PES
Product name: Landing Skids - White

Model:  GT000038 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
BLE4i5: GT000038 w377 MR +PESS
Product name: Tail boom inner mount

Model:  GT080021 Package:
B4 5 GT080021

Product name: Tail boom - black

w377 MR +PESS

: Hang tag +PE bag

e 4R R AL e 4 B E- 1 6 B RR: R o s b BeAE2 Rk BB
SEHIPLAL: S2 Max JEHLL: S2Max || w0 1pcs SEAPLE: S2Max || s opcs &P S2 Max
s2 s2
M1.6°4=3PCS "% %%
ST1.7*8PB=4PCS
Model:  GT080022 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT080023 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT080024 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT080025 Package: Hang tag +PE bag

BLfH4 S GT080022 37 HR+PER
Product name: Colored Tail Boom - white
R4 BaRE-a6

HCf4i 5 GT080023 ey K MR +PER
Product name: Colored Tail Boom - blue
B4k RO RE- O

BLfH4 S GT080024 )7 iR +PESE
Product name: Colored Tail Boom - Orange
B4k RS-0

BLfH 5 GT080025 (R
Product name: Colored Tail Boom - purple
R4k BORE-HKE

: iR +PESE

Hgh 1PCS SE ML S2 Max
s2

Hi4h 1PCS SEFIHLAL: S2 Max
s2

Hgh 1PCS SEHLAL: S2 Max
s2

#ifh 1PCS

JEAHLEL: S2 Max
S2

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM

21

J/_
EN



Spare parts picture-3 fit f4:-3

EE Max

Model:  GT080026 |
AL 4 5 GT080026 AT i R+PESE
Product name: Tail side panel reinforcement

Package: Hang tag +PE bag

Model:  GT080027
BCfH4 5 GT080027

Package: Hang tag +PE bag

W37 MR +PESS

Model:  GT080028
AL 4 5 GT080028

Package: Hang tag +PE bag

w3y HR+PESE

Model:  GT080029
L4 5 GT080029

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
A7 i R+PELE

Product name: Vertical Fin - Orange

Product name: Vertical Fin - Purple

HieF4s 5 GT080030 w3 A-R+PES
Product name: Main Blade Set

[MiEAiE= S

HEf4i 5 GT080031 ey K MR +PER
Product name: Main Blade fixing set
e 44 B B3 e AL AR

Product name: Vertical Fin - Blue
B AR RN 3y R it 4 f5: A R-B O (Mg s -3 a) T 4 i T ELR- B
i 1PCS JEHLAL: S2 Max SEFIHLAL: S2 Max JEFHLAL: S2 Max JEAPLEL: S2 Max
M1.6*5=2PCS M1.6*5=2PCS M1.6*5=2PCS
Model:  GT080030 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT080031 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model:

GT080032
BCfH4 S GT080032

Product name: Tail rotor blades
[R5

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
w7 M R+PESE

Model:  GT000047

BLfH 5 GT000047

Product name: Lithium battery pack
T 44 4 e

Package: BOX
R fE

JEFANLAL: S2 Max

JEFANLAL: S2 Max

D4*®10*0.2=4PCS

M2 Nut =2PCS

JEFANLAL: S2 Max

o’ e”

M1.6*4=2PCS

JEFAHLEL: S2 Max
S2

Product name: 3M electric shock absorber pad
e A4 B EL T BMURAE I

BifH4 52 GT080037 A i R+PES
Product name: Avionics connection line
et 4R A e R

Model:  GT000048 Package: Hang tag +Static bag || Model:  GT080033 Package: Hang tag +Static bag || Model:  GT080034 Package: Hang tag +Static bag ||Model:  GT080035 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
T4 51 GT000048 T iR T4 51 GT080033 BT MR T4 51 GT080034 T MR AR T4 51 GT080035 %77 i R+PER
Product name: Bluetooth module Product name: Flight control module Product name: ESC module Product name: Flight Control 3M Shock Absorber Patch
B4 FR: SRR B4Rk Rt T PF 42 F: HL IR L 42 FR: KR BMIE
JEFHHLEL: S2 Max JEHHLEL: S2 Max JEHIFLAL: S2 Max 5 3PCS G S2 Max

S2

E2

s1
Model:  GT080036 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT080037 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT000072 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT000073 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
FifH4 5 GT080036 wher s i R+PESE

L4 5 GT000072 BT R PERR
Product name: SBUS Receiver external cable
HCfE 45 SBUS HERHLAMEIE L

FifH4 52 GT000073 A i RHPES
Product name: DSMX Receiver external cable
W44 PR DSMX ST oz e e

#ifh 6PCS SEAHLA: S2 Max

#fh 1PCS SEAHLE: S2 Max

#fh 5PCS SEMAHLE: S2 Max
s2

E2
S1

1.25

#fh 5PCS EAHLAEL: S2 Max
s2

E2
S1

Model: ~ GT080038

L4 5 GT080038

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
3753 R +PESE

Product name: Gasket assembly JEHLEL: S2 Max

FfF 44 Rk TR

Model: ~ GT080039
L4 5 GT080039

Package: Hang tag +PE bag
w7 R+PESE

Product name: screw pack JEAHLAEL: $2 Max

TPk 4 F: R 22

WY

©2.1*93.5*1.4=2PCS

@4.1*@6*0.1=2PCS

©©

@2*@5*0.2=2PCS

®4*®10*0.2=4PCS

®2.1*®3.5*0.9=2PCS

©2.1*®3.5*0.3=2PCS

D3.1*®4.4*1.4=2PCS

(©3.1*$5%0.5

M1.6154£45=1PCS

Ty

M1*3=4PCS

LA A

M1.4x3=3PCS

M2.5*10=3PCS

M2*5=2PCS M1.6*5=10PCS M1.

AL
LALAL]

M1.6*6=10PCS

L

M1.6*4=12PCS

M2*10-L4=6PCS ? M7PCS ????g
ST 1111 B S

M1.6*8=10PCS

T

ST1.7*8=6PCS

TIITy

ST1.7*4=2PCS

@@

M3*3=2PCS

6=3PCS ST1.7"5=14PCS

EN

22

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM



Spare parts picture-4 fii /-4

52 Max

Model: ~ GT080040 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
AL 4 7 GT080040 W4T MR +PELE
Product name: Cabinet fixing ring group

e 4 Fk: DL e AL

Model:  GT080041
FCAT4i 75 GT080041
Product name: Head cover - purple

BLE 4 P L2

Package: BOX
wETR BkE

Model:  GT080042
FCAT4i 75 GT080042
Product name: Head cover - orange

BLE 4 B ML E-H

Package: BOX
wTR BkE

Model:  GT080043
L4 5 GT080043
Product name: Head cover - blue

BefF 4 R DLk BRI 6

Package: BOX
wTR BRE

#ifh 4PCS SEFIHLAL: S2 Max

SEFIHLAL: S2 Max

SEFHLAL: S2 Max

JEFANLEL: S2 Max

Model:  GT000066 Package: BOX
HEA4i 75 GT000066 ey K s
Product name: Remote control-MODE1 (T8)
e 44 Bk T8RESE 3847 Fith 1)

Model:  GT000067 Package: BOX
L4 5. GT000067 eyt
Product name: Remote control-MODE2 (T8)

e 44 Bk T8RESE 23- /5 Tt 1)

Model: GT000070 Package: bar code +White box
HEf4i 5 GT000070 Ry K KT+
Product name: T8 remote control battery

L 44 F: T8IES 2% thilh

Model:  GT000071 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
BefH4 S GT000071 47 iR +PESE
Product name: Xt30 to XT60 adapter

BE 44 F: XT305eXTB0%: 4z 3k

IEHLAL: S2 Max JEHLAL: S2 Max i 1PCS TP T8RS || o popcs
S2 S2 3
E2 E2
S1 S1 )
T8 Transmitter, compatible with GutiTech RC helicopter T8 Transmitter, compatible with GutiTech RC helicopter
models models —
Model: ~ GT080044 Package: BOX Model:  GT050042 Package: Hang tag +ESD bag || Model: ~ GT000057 Package: Hang tag +PE bag|| Model: ~ GT000058 Package: Hang tag +PE bag
T4 GT080044 (RS E ROk T4 4 GT050042 (%75 R+ B A T /44 GT000057 475 X i R+PELE B E 4 5 GT000058 375 R i R+PER
Product name: EPP packaging box Product name: P25 2-3S Charger Product name: Main Blade Holder for Storage Product name: Swashplate servo gear set
A 44 Bk EPPRLAE & T T {4 44 FR: P25 2-3S 78 L 4% [HigLigES S B 44 FR: R RENL AL
AL S2Max ||y b pcs 25 1PCS &AL 23 Max EBLEL: :g Max
—> _—>
[~ ==/ |
WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 23 — 7 EN



Transmitter description-1 &% asiibi-1

EE Max

Remote Control Power Light(Red)
EEFBERRT (%6

(MODEL 2)

IDLE

HOLD

Posemode  Z&HA A A 70%
Manual mode ~ FEER, = DIR == 85%
Manual mode  Fz#jfist W V¥ 100%
Throttle, Orientation Front Back, Left Right
W, Jiie G, Kk
Flying Ring
M —T]
POWER-2
POWER-1/§
Remote Control Power Light(Red)
ERESRERRT (Lf)
(MODEL 1)
IDLE HOLD

Pose mode  ZKAMA A A 70%
Manual mode ~ FZi = D/R = 85%
Manual mode F#jfEsl, V¥ V 100%
Front Back, Left Right Throttle, Qrientation
WiE, kh Wi, Jiie
Flying Ring
mA—
% ° @ POWER-2
POWER-1
N N—/7/ 2 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




Transmitter description-2 i&#%3s1iHH-2 522 vax

Handle

(Product Model)7= i 5 T8
(Diameters)JME R T K: L153*W93*H154
(Radio Frequency) L2k Hi%: 2.404GHz--2.4475 GHz
(Transmit Power) i 41 % <20 dBm
(Weight)E 547 3359
(Modulation Mode)ififl 5 :: 2FSK
(Spread Spectrum Mode) 4 /7 : FHSS
(Working Voltage) LA [E: 3.7V
(
(
(
(
(
(

Remote Distance) &1 #: 800m

Charge Interface) 7t ¥ [1: TYPE-C

Low Voltage Alarm)fi i[5 2. 3.35V
Battery Type)Hiith25 7. Lithium Polyer Battery
Battery Capacity) il 5 #f%: 2800mAh 3.7V
Coach Interface) &Mz [1: PPMiit

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

audio port SV <2A
TR Charge Interface

FHEN

153

EH L <

\@T GOOSHY @
K=

154

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 25 —_— 7 N




Memo #%Ex

SE Max

EN

26

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM




Memo &¥HHIEH ——

EU Declaration of Conformity

Hereby, Shenzhen Goosky Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. (GOOSKY) declares that the radio equipment type: S2 Max Helicopter
and the accessories supplied with it is incompliance with Directive 2014/53/EU.

The full text of the EU declaration of conformity is available at the following internet address:
https://www.goo-sky.com/DownLoad/187121.html

This 2.4GHz radio equipment can be used without any prior registration or individual authorisation in the entire European Union

e Recycling and Waste Disposal Note (European Union)
Electrical equipment marked with the crossed-out waste bin symbol must not be discarded in the domestic waste; it should be disposed
off via the appropriate specialised disposal system. In the countries of the EU (European Union) electrical devices must not be
discarded via the normal domestic waste system
(WEEE - Waste of Electrical and Electronic Equipment, Directive 2012/19/EU). You can take your unwanted equipment to your nearest
public collection point
or recycling centre, where it will be disposed off in the proper manner at no charge to you. By disposing off your old equipment in a
responsible manner you
make an important contribution to the safeguarding of the environment!

S EU-Konformitatserklarung
Hiermit erklart Shenzhen Goosky Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. (GOOSKY), dass der Funkanlagentyp: S2 Max Helicopter und das
mitgelieferte Zubehdr der Richtlinie 2014/53/EU entspricht.
Der vollstandige Text der EU-Konformitatserklarung ist unter folgender Internetadresse verfiigbar:
https://www.goo-sky.com/DownLoad/187121.html
Diese 2,4-GHz-Funkanlage kann in der gesamten Europaischen Union ohne vorherige Registrierung oder individuelle Genehmigung
verwendet werden.

s Hinweis zur Entsorgung und zum Recycling (Européaische Union)
Elektrische Geréate, die mit dem Symbol einer durchgestrichenen Mdlltonne gekennzeichnet sind, dirfen nicht im Hausmiill entsorgt
werden. Sie mussen uber ein entsprechendes spezialisiertes Entsorgungssystem entsorgt werden.
In den Landern der Europaischen Union dlirfen elekirische Geréate nicht Giber den normalen Hausmiill entsorgt werden
(WEEE - Richtlinie 2012/19/EU iiber Elektro- und Elektronik-Altgerate).
Sie kdnnen lhre nicht mehr bendtigten Gerate bei der nachstgelegenen éffentlichen Sammelstelle oder einem Recyclingzentrum
abgeben, wo sie ordnungsgemaf und kostenlos entsorgt werden.
Durch die verantwortungsvolle Entsorgung Ihrer Altgeréte leisten Sie einen wichtigen Beitrag zum Umweltschutz!

® Déclaration UE de Conformité
Par la présente, Shenzhen Goosky Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. (GOOSKY) déclare que le type d’équipement radio : Hélicoptére
S2 Max et les accessoires fournis sont conformes a la directive 2014/53/UE.
Le texte complet de la déclaration UE de conformité est disponible a I'adresse Internet suivante :
https://www.goo-sky.com/DownLoad/187121.html
Cet équipement radio 2,4 GHz peut étre utilisé sans enregistrement préalable ni autorisation individuelle dans toute I'Union
européenne.

e Avis sur le recyclage et I'élimination des déchets (Union européenne)
Les équipements électriques portant le symbole de la poubelle barrée ne doivent pas étre jetés avec les déchets ménagers. lls doivent
étre éliminés par un systeme de collecte spécialisé approprié.
Dans les pays de I'Union européenne, les appareils électriques ne doivent pas étre jetés avec les déchets ménagers ordinaires
(DEEE - Déchets d'Equipements Electriques et Electroniques, Directive 2012/19/UE).
Vous pouvez déposer vos anciens équipements au point de collecte public ou au centre de recyclage le plus proche, o ils seront
éliminés correctement et gratuitement.
En éliminant vos anciens équipements de maniére responsable, vous contribuez de maniére importante a la protection de
I'environnement !

P Declaracién UE de Conformidad
Por la presente, Shenzhen Goosky Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. (GOOSKY) declara que el tipo de equipo radioeléctrico:
Helicoptero S2 Max y los accesorios suministrados cumplen con la Directiva 2014/53/UE.
El texto completo de la declaracion UE de conformidad esta disponible en la siguiente direccion de Internet:
https://www.goo-sky.com/DownLoad/187121.html
Este equipo de radio de 2,4 GHz puede utilizarse sin ningun registro previo ni autorizacion individual en toda la Unién Europea.

e Nota sobre reciclaje y eliminacion de residuos (Union Europea)
Los equipos eléctricos marcados con el simbolo del contenedor tachado no deben eliminarse junto con los residuos domésticos.
Deben eliminarse mediante un sistema especializado de recogida.
En los paises de la Unién Europea, los dispositivos eléctricos no deben desecharse con la basura doméstica comun
(RAEE - Residuos de Aparatos Eléctricos y Electronicos, Directiva 2012/19/UE).
Puede llevar sus equipos no deseados al punto de recogida publica o al centro de reciclaje mas cercano, donde seran eliminados de
forma adecuada y sin ningun coste para usted.
Al eliminar sus antiguos equipos de forma responsable, usted contribuye significativamente a la proteccion del medio ambiente.

WWW.GOO-SKY.COM 27 —_— 7 N



Memo £&Ex 52 vax

Declaragao UE de Conformidade

Por este meio, a Shenzhen Goosky Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. (GOOSKY) declara que o tipo de equipamento de radio:
Helicoptero S2 Max e os acessdrios fornecidos estdo em conformidade com a Diretiva 2014/53/UE.

O texto completo da declaragéo de conformidade da UE esta disponivel no seguinte endereco da internet:
https://www.goo-sky.com/DownLoad/187121.html

Este equipamento de radio de 2,4 GHz pode ser utilizado em toda a Unido Europeia sem qualquer registo prévio ou autorizagéo
individual.

® Nota sobre Reciclagem e Eliminacéo de Residuos (Uni&o Europeia)
Os equipamentos elétricos marcados com o simbolo do contentor de lixo riscado ndo devem ser eliminados com os residuos
domeésticos. Devem ser eliminados através de um sistema especializado de recolha.
Nos paises da Unido Europeia, os dispositivos elétricos ndo devem ser eliminados juntamente com o lixo doméstico normal
(REEE - Residuos de Equipamentos Elétricos e Eletronicos, Diretiva 2012/19/UE).
Pode entregar o equipamento que ja ndo deseja no ponto de recolha publica ou centro de reciclagem mais proximo, onde sera
devidamente eliminado, sem quaisquer custos para si.
Ao eliminar os seus equipamentos antigos de forma responsavel, esta a contribuir significativamente para a prote¢do do meio
ambiente!

P Dichiarazione di Conformita UE
Con la presente, Shenzhen Goosky Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. (GOOSKY) dichiara che il tipo di apparecchiatura radio: Elicottero
S2 Max e gli accessori forniti sono conformi alla Direttiva 2014/53/UE.
Il testo completo della dichiarazione di conformita UE & disponibile al seguente indirizzo Internet:
https://www.goo-sky.com/DownLoad/187121.html
Questa apparecchiatura radio a 2,4 GHz pud essere utilizzata nell'intera Unione Europea senza alcuna registrazione preventiva o
autorizzazione individuale.

Ps Nota sul riciclaggio e lo smaltimento dei rifiuti (Unione Europea)
Le apparecchiature elettriche contrassegnate con il simbolo del bidone barrato non devono essere smaltite nei rifiuti domestici. Devono
essere smaltite attraverso un sistema di raccolta specializzato.
Nei paesi dell’'Unione Europea, i dispositivi elettrici non devono essere smaltiti insieme ai normali rifiuti domestici
(RAEE - Rifiuti di Apparecchiature Elettriche ed Elettroniche, Direttiva 2012/19/UE).
E possibile portare le apparecchiature non desiderate presso il punto di raccolta pubblico o il centro di riciclaggio piti vicino, dove
verranno smaltite correttamente e gratuitamente.
Smaltendo i vecchi dispositivi in modo responsabile, si contribuisce in modo importante alla salvaguardia del’ambiente!

P Deklaracja zgodnosci UE
Niniejszym firma Shenzhen Goosky Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. (GOOSKY) o$wiadcza, ze typ urzgdzenia radiowego: helikopter
S2 Max oraz dostarczone akcesoria sg zgodne z Dyrektywg 2014/53/UE.
Petny tekst deklaracji zgodnosci UE dostepny jest pod nastepujgcym adresem internetowym:
https://www.goo-sky.com/DownLoad/187121.html
To urzgdzenie radiowe 2,4 GHz moze by¢ uzywane na terenie catej Unii Europejskiej bez wczesniejszej rejestracii lub indywidualnego
zezwolenia.

® Informacja o recyklingu i utylizacji odpadow (Unia Europejska)
Sprzet elektryczny oznaczony symbolem przekreslonego kosza na $mieci nie moze byé wyrzucany do odpadéw domowych. Powinien
by¢ zutylizowany w odpowiednim systemie specjalistycznej utylizacji.
W krajach Unii Europejskiej urzadzenia elektryczne nie mogg by¢ wyrzucane do zwyktych odpaddéw komunalnych
(WEEE - Zuzyty sprzet elektryczny i elektroniczny, Dyrektywa 2012/19/UE).
Niechciane urzgdzenia mozna odda¢ do najblizszego publicznego punktu zbidrki lub centrum recyklingu, gdzie zostang odpowiednio
zutylizowane bez zadnych opfat.
Odpowiedzialne pozbycie sie starego sprzetu to wazny wktad w ochrone $rodowiska!

S [eknapauus cootBeTcTBus EC
Hactoswwmm komnanus Shenzhen Goosky Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. (GOOSKY) 3asBnseT, 4to TMn pagnoobopynoBaHus:
BepTonet S2 Max v nocTaBnsieMble C HUM akceccyapbl cooTBeTcTBy0T [upektuae 2014/53/EU.
lMonHbIN TEKCT Aeknapauuy cooteeTcTBus EC gocTyneH no cnegytolemMy MHTEpPHeT-aapecy:
https://www.goo-sky.com/DownLoad/187121.html
370 paaunoycTpoiicTBo 2,4 T MoXeT ucnonb3oBaThCs Ha Beel Tepputopumn EBponerickoro Coto3a 6e3 npeaapuTenbHON
perucTpaLmy Unm MHOMBMAYanbHOro paspeLleHns.

® WMHdopmaums o nepepaboTke u ytunusauum otxogos (EBponeinickuin cotos)
OnekTpuyeckoe obopyaoBaHue, OTMEHEHHOE CUMBOSIOM 3a4EPKHYTOTO MYCOPHOTO KOHTEMHEPA, He MOANEXMUT YyTUNU3auu BMecTe C
ObIToBbIMK 0TX0AAMU. OHO AOMKHO BbITh YTUIM3MPOBAHO YePEe3 creuuanmanpoBaHHyo cucTeMy nepepaboTku.
B cTpaHax EBponeiickoro coro3a anekTpuYeckre yCTPOICTBa He MoanexaT yTunusauun Yepes obbliuHyto BeiToByto cuctemy cbopa
0TX0[0B
(WEEE — OTtxoabl anekTpr4eckoro 1 anekTpoHHoro obopyaosaHus, Aupektusa 2012/19/EU).
Bbl MoXeTe caaTb HeHyxHoe obopygoBaHue B GnvkaiLumii 06LLECTBEHHBIA NYHKT NPUEMA UK LEHTp nepepaboTku, rae ero
YTUNW3NPYIOT JOMKHBIM 06pa3om 1 BecnnaTHo.
OTBeTCTBEHHAsA yTUNM3aALMS CTaporo 060pyaoBaHNs — 3TO BaXHbIN BKag B OXpaHy OKpykatoLei cpebi!

TN Ne—— 28 WWW.GOO-SKY.COM



CO0O5S <Y

Shenzhen Goosky Innovation Technology Co., Ltd.

Address:

No. 2229, Meilong Road, Longhua Street, Longhua
District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

Website: www.goo-sky.com

Email: sales@goo-sky.com

Manufacturing:

Guangdong Goosky Technology Innovation Co., Ltd.
Address:

3th Floor, Building A2, No. 2688, Xiangshan Road,
Tangjiawan Town, High-tech Industrial Development
Zone, Zhuhai, Guangdong, China

©)2025

Official Taobao Store WeChat Service

[iE @ ¢




	1-2
	2-2
	3-3
	4-4
	5-5
	6-6
	7-7
	8-8
	9-9
	10-10
	11-11
	12-12
	13-13
	14-14
	15-15
	16-16
	17-17
	18-18
	19-19
	20-20
	21-21
	22-22
	23-23
	24-24
	25-25
	26-26
	27-27
	28-28
	29-29

